TICKET TO PARADISE 1tappa del 04-06-2023
CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.

Lordo Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 4 giugno 2023 14.49.02
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1o
o
30
4
5
o
70

9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

16°

GALLI ANDREA

ORI ANDREA

VITALI GIANLUCA
SARGENTI CARLO
MAGNANI ALBERTO
RIOLI FABIO
CAFFARO ROBERTO
CAPITANI FRANCESCA
SAVIGNI GABRIELE
POLLACCI MATTEO
SANTI FERRUCCIO
GUERRI PAOLO
CARRETTI ANNAPIA
POLI SABRINA
RASTELLI ROBERTA
BIAGINI RICCARDO
BELLEI MARCELLO
BURCHI PATRIZIA

MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
POLI GOLF
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE
MONTE CIMONE

10

14
16 S
158
178
208
36 L
278
30
238
298
42SL
54 L
54SL
218
14
28SL

MONTE CIMONE GOLF CLUB ASD

30
28
24
22
21
19
18
18
13
12
10

a a o,

N.R.
N.R.




